


Officially Distributed Brands

about us

RWA Distribution
RWA is the largest international distributor of premium high grade Airsoft equipment.  We believe that supplying 
only the best quality Airsoft products to the market is the correct long term strategy for the overall health of the 
industry.  Too often, new customers are discouraged from playing Airsoft due to bad experiences with low quality 
guns that break easily.   We believe the only way to grow the industry is to let customers experience high quality 
guns that deliver a satisfying experience.   
Originally developed as a business subsidiary of RedWolf Airsoft, RWA is now a separate company that focuses 
purely on wholesale distribution and licensed product development.  Here are some reasons why you should 
consider us.

•	 Dedicated Account Managers
	 A dedicated account manager will take care of your needs, and recommend profitable products for your 

business.  They may also visit your store personally to understand your business better, so they can help 
you grow.

•	 Exclusive Products
	 We are the exclusive distributor of several brands in different territories around the world.  These include 

some of the most premium and sought after brands in the Airsoft industry.

•	 Newest Products
	 Want to start selling a new product before your competitor?  Being the first to carry a new product can 

help generate a lot of business.  We are often first to receive the largest allocation of new products, which 
means you will get it before anyone else.

•	 Large Product Selection
	 We carry approximately 20,000 unique products from all major premium brands, with a majority of them 

in active inventory and ready to ship. 

•	 Fast International Shipping
	 If UPS, FEDEX or EMS flies there, we can ship to you within a few days time.  Often times, we are even 

faster than local deliveries in your country!  Large orders can enjoy low cost ocean freight shipping.

•	 Best Prices

	 As an exclusive and Tier 1 distributor for most major brands, we distribute products in large volumes 
which allows us to enjoy great prices.  We carry over these cost savings to you, so that you can enjoy 
maximum profit in your business.  

•	 Technical Expertise
	 With a team of experienced engineers that have over 20 years of Airsoft experience, we can customize 

and service all brands of Airsoft guns.  We have also tuned high performance guns to cater to the high 
demands of police and military training.   We also offer technical support to assist you in solving customer 
problems.

RWA Distribution
RWA est le principal distributeur mondial de produits airsoft haut de gamme. Nous pensons que promouvoir les 
produits de meilleure qualité est la meilleure chose à faire pour la santé a long terme de notre industrie. Très 
souvent, les nouveaux clients sont découragés à cause des mauvaises expériences passées, dues à la mauvaise 
qualité des répliques qui cassent facilement. Nous pensons que le seul moyen pour notre industrie de grandir est 
de fournir à nos clients des répliques de haute qualité qui leur permettent d’apprécier l’airsoft dans de bonnes 
conditions.
A la base développée comme un département de RedWolf Airsoft, RWA est maintenant une compagnie séparée 
qui se concentre uniquement sur la distribution aux professionnels et au développement de produits sous licence.  
Nos points forts principaux sont,

•	 Des chargés de clientèle à votre écoute
	 Des chargés de clientèle dédiés prendront soin de vos requêtes, vous donneront des conseils sur les 

produits intéressants pour votre marché. Ils visiteront aussi vos boutiques pour mieux comprendre vos 
besoins, et pour vous aider à grandir.

•	 Des produits exclusifs
	 Nous sommes distributeurs exclusifs de plusieurs marques dans différents pays à travers le monde, 

notamment parmi les marques les plus haut de gamme et les plus recherchées du marché de l’airsoft.

•	 Les produits les plus récents
	 Vous voulez avoir les nouveautés avant vos concurrents? Etre les premiers sur les nouveautés permet 

de générer plus de ventes. Nous sommes souvent les premiers à recevoir la plus grosse allocation de 
nouveautés, ce qui signifie que vous les aurez en priorité.  

•	 Un grand choix de produits
	 Nous possédons environ 20 000 références uniques de toutes les principales marques, dont la plupart en 

stock et prêtes à être envoyées.

•	 Un envoi international rapide
	 Partout où UPS, FEDEX ou EMS peuvent livrer, nous pouvons expédier en quelques jours. Nous sommes 

même souvent plus rapides que les livraisons locales de votre pays ! Pour les commandes larges, vous 
pourrez bénéficier d’envoi par bateau à bas coût ou de réductions sur les envois par avion aussi.

•	 Les meilleurs prix
	 En tant que distributeur exclusif de premier ordre pour la plupart des marques principales, nous 

distribuons les produits en grande quantité ce qui nous permet de bénéficier de prix compétitifs. Nous 
répercutons ces prix vers nos clients, pour que vous puissiez maximiser votre profit.

•	 Une expertise technique
	 Avec une équipe d’ingénieurs expérimentés qui ont plus de 20 ans d’expérience dans l’airsoft, nous 

pouvons customiser et offrir différents services pour toutes les marques d’airsoft. Nous avons aussi 
développé des répliques de pointe pour répondre à la demande de la police et des militaires pour leurs 
entraînements. Nous pouvons aussi offrir tout le support technique pour vous assister dans les problèmes 
de vos clients.

RWA Distribuzione 
RWA è il più grande distributore a livello internazionale di articoli Softair di alta gamma. Siamo convinti che 
solo la fornitura di prodotti della migliore qualità sia la strategia corretta di lungo periodo che potrà beneficiare 
l’intero settore del Softair nel suo complesso. Troppo spesso, i nuovi clienti sono scoraggiati dal giocare a Softair 
a causa delle esperienze negative con armi di qualità scadente che si rompono con facilità. Crediamo che l’unica 
maniera per far crescere il settore del Softair sia quella di far provare ai clienti le armi di qualità, in grado di 
regalare soddisfazioni ed esperienze uniche. 
Sviluppata inizialmente come consociata di RedWolf Airsoft, RWA è adesso una società autonoma focalizzata 
soltanto sulla distribuzione all’ingrosso e sullo sviluppo di prodotti con licenza. Ecco alcuni motivi per cui dovreste 
prenderci in considerazione:



Exclusive Licenses

•	 Account Managers attenti e scrupolosi
	 Un account manager appositamente designato si prenderà cura delle vostre esigenze e raccomanderà 

prodotti vantaggiosi per il vostro business. Il nostro account manager può anche visitare personalmente 
il vostro negozio in modo da comprendere meglio la vostra attività ed aiutarvi a crescere.

•	 Articoli esclusivi
	 Siamo il distributore esclusivo di numerose marche in diverse parti del mondo. Si tratta di alcune tra la 

marche più rinomate e richieste nell’industria del Softair.

•	 Ultime novità
	 Vorreste iniziare a vendere un nuovo prodotto prima del vostro concorrente? L’essere in grado di proporre 

per primi un nuovo articolo può essere di notevole aiuto per l’incremento delle vendite. Siamo spesso 
i primi a ricevere il maggior quantitativo dei nuovi prodotti lanciati sul mercato, il che comporta che li 
potrete avere prima degli altri. 

•	 Vasta scelta di articoli
	 Abbiamo circa 20 000 articoli unici delle migliori marche, con il vantaggio che la maggior parte è già 

disponibile nel nostro magazzino, pronta per la spedizione. 

•	 Spedizioni internazionali veloci
	 Se UPS, FEDEX o EMS servono la vostra località, possiamo eseguire le consegne nell’arco di pochi giorni. 

A volte, riusciamo ad essere ancora più veloci dei corrieri locali nel vostro paese! In caso di grossi ordini, 
è possible benficiare di costi più bassi con spedizioni via mare. 

•	 I Prezzi Migliori
	 Essendo distributore di livello 1 ed esclusivo per molte marche, distribuiamo e trattiamo grandi quantità, 

cosa che ci permette di potere usufruire di prezzi più vantaggiosi. A nostra volta, passiamo questa 
riduzione di costi a voi, in modo che possiate ottenere un maggiore profitto nella vostra attività.  

•	 Competenza tecnica
	 Grazie al nostro team di ingegneri esperti con più di 20 anni di esperienza nel settore del Softair, siamo 

in grado di effettuare personalizzazioni e customizzazioni su repliche e marche di ogni tipo. Abbiamo 
anche messo a punto e regolato armi ad alte prestazioni per soddisfare le esigenze di addestramento 

delle forze di Polizia e dei corpi militari. Offriamo anche un servizio di supporto tecnico che vi assiste nel 

risolvere i problemi con la clientela. 

Дистрибуция RWA
RWA является крупнейшим международным дистрибьютором высококачественного 
оборудования премиум-класса для игры в страйкбол.  Мы считаем, что поставки на рынок 
продукции для игры в страйкбол исключительно наилучшего качества являются верной 
долгосрочной стратегией для благополучия всей отрасли. Слишком часто новых клиентов 
отговаривают от игры в страйкбол из-за низкокачественного оружия, которое довольно 
быстро приходит в негодность. По нашему мнению, единственный способ добиться роста 
отрасли – это дать возможность клиентам воспользоваться высококачественным оружием, 
что позволит им получить положительный опыт использования такого оружия.   
Изначально основанная в качестве дочернего предприятия «Рэд Вулф Эрсофт» (RedWolf 
Airsoft), компания «РВЭ» сейчас является отдельным юридическим лицом, которое 
концентрирует свою деятельность исключительно на оптовой дистрибуции и продвижении 
лицензированных продуктов.  Вот несколько причин, по которым вам следует рассмотреть 
нашу кандидатуру.

•	 Персональные менеджеры 
	 Персональный менеджер позаботиться о всех Ваших нуждах, а также посоветует 

выгодную продукцию для вашего бизнеса.  Они также могут лично посетить Ваш 
магазин, чтобы более детально изучить Ваш бизнес и помочь Вам добиться 
необходимого роста бизнеса.

•	 Эксклюзивная продукция
	 Мы являемся эксклюзивным дистрибьютором нескольких брендов в различных 

местах по всему миру.  Такие бренды включают несколько лучших и самых 
востребованных брендов в отрасли страйкбола.

•	 Новейшая продукция
	 Хотели бы Вы начать продажи нового продукта до того, как это успеет сделать Ваш 

конкурент?  Если Вы будете первым, кто представит новый продукт, это поможет 
создать множество возможностей для Вашего бизнеса.  Довольно часто мы являемся 
первой компанией, которая выступает дистрибьютором наибольших объемов новой 
продукции, и это означает, что Вы будете первым, кто получит такую продукцию.

•	 Большой выбор продукции
	 Ассортимент уникальной продукции от основных брендов составляет 20,000 единиц, 

большая часть которых находится в активном обороте и готова к отгрузке. 

•	 Быстрая доставка в другие страны
	 Если такие компании как «ЮПС» (UPS), «ФЕДЕКС» (FEDEX) или «ЭМС» (EMS) 

совершают рейсы в такую страну, мы можем отгрузить Вам товар в течение всего 
нескольких дней.  Довольно часто мы доставляем товар быстрее местных компаний-
перевозчиков в Вашей стране!  В отношении крупных заказов возможна низкая 
стоимость доставки товара морем.

•	 Лучшие цены
	 Будучи эксклюзивным и первоклассным дистрибьютором основных брендов, мы 

поставляем продукцию крупными объемами, что позволяет нам предлагать самые 
низкие цены на продукцию.  Мы предлагаем Вам такую возможность экономии 
средств, чтобы Вы могли получить максимальную прибыль от Вашего бизнеса.  

•	 Техническая экспертиза
	 С командой опытных инженеров, которая имеет более чем 20-ти летний опыт работы 

с оборудованием для страйкбола, мы можем поставлять продукцию по техническим 
условиям заказчика и обслуживать все бренды, производящие оружие для игры в 
страйкбол.  Кроме того, мы оптимизировали скорострельное оружие под высокие 
требования полиции и военной подготовки.   Мы также предоставляем услуги по 
техническому обслуживанию, стремясь помочь клиентам в разрешении их проблем.
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The German MG34 is an iconic machine gun that was first produced in 1934.  Seeing it’s first service during 
the Spanish Civil war, the MG34 had an astonishing rate of fire and an impressive range.  Apart from a few 
Japanese manufacturers who made the MG34 many years ago, the Airsoft industry has never had an MG34 
this realistic with a reliable modern AEG gearbox until now.  Made from steel, aluminium, and wood, this 
MG34 runs on a custom gearbox with Marui compatible gears and parts.  Automatic drum winding magazine 
holds 1500 BBs, which can be loaded without removing the drum magazine from the gun.  Adjustable rear 
sight.  Top cover is opened for servicing and battery storage.  Moving charging handle, fully functional 
steel bipod, and adjustable rear sight.  Shoots in full auto mode only.  Limited to 500 units worldwide.  
Controversial markings are not engraved on gun but can be special requested where legal.
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AEG | AEP

MG34
Product Code: RWL-MG34

SPECIFICATION
Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 6600 g
Length: 1230 mm
Capacity: 1500 rds
Approx. Power: 350 fps
Power Source: Lipo 11.1v
Blowback: No
Shooting Mode: Auto
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Development of the ZB-26 began in 1923 after the Czechoslovak Brno arms factory was built. Designer Václav 
Holek was charged by the Czechoslovak army with producing a new light machine gun. He was assisted by his 
brother Emmanuel, as well as two expatriate Poles: Marek and Podrabsky. Holek was a genius as a firearms 
designer; he quickly began work on a prototype and within a year the quartet had created an automatic light 
machine gun that was later known as the ZB. The Czechoslovak army quickly adopted the ZB as the vz. 26, 
and many other countries later adopted the ZB or similar designs.
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Rock ZB26 (Deluxe Version)
Product Code: Rock-ZB26

SPECIFICATION
Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 5,450 g
Length: 1,170 mm
Capacity: 160 rds
Power:	 300 fps
Battery Size: 7.4 LiPo
Shooting Mode: full auto
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Based in the Ozark Mountains in Arkansas USA, Nighthawk Custom is world famous for their high quality 
custom 1911 pistols which are the market leader for high performance shooters and competition shooters. 
As seen in the MAGPUL DYNAMICS video used by the instructors, Nighthawk Custom pistols are refined to 
the highest levels of craftsmanship. Chris Costa & Travis Haley both use Nighthawk Custom pistols in their 
1911 instructional classes, which says a lot about the quality and performance of Nighthawk Custom 1911s.
This fully licensed version of the Nighthawk Custom GRP Deluxe Version is commensurately high quality 
and well crafted compared to lesser pistols in the Airsoft world, with a full CNC 6065 aluminum frame and 
slide. Nighthawk Custom reviewed and approved this Airsoft frame and slide before production to exacting 
measurements of the real gun. The deluxe version offers some new features as the trigger, slide lock, safety, 
grip house and barrel bushings are the exact same dimensions are the real steel verison.
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Gas Pistols & SMGs

NightHawk Custom GRP - Deluxe Version (Limited Edition)
Product Code: RWLNH06

SPECIFICATION
Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 800 g
Length: 220 mm
Capacity: 26 rds
Approx. Power: 290 fps
Power Source: Gas
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: Semi



10

One of the most popular pistols for Nighthawk Custom, this 
Airsoft replica of the Talon is a highly tuned pistol with CNC 
slide and lower frame, and genuine Alumagrips ®.  Beautiful 
checkered grips and serrated slide top, with lightweight 
aluminum match grade trigger and hex grip screws, and 
single side safety.  This premium grade Nighthawk Talon is for 
collectors, advanced players, or trainers.
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Gas Pistols & SMGs

NightHawk Custom Talon - Deluxe Version (Limited Edition)
Product Code: RWLNH05

SPECIFICATION
Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 800 g
Length: 220 mm
Capacity: 26 rds
Approx. Power: 290 fps
Power Source: Gas
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: Semi
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The fully licensed Nighthawk Custom Recon model is designed for avid skirmishers who want a handsome, tactical, reliable and affordable 
sidearm.  The RECON is inspired by a special model that Chris Costa designed for Nighthawk Custom.  Constructed from die-cast aluminium 
alloy and CNC detailing, this CO2 powered gas blowback is powerful and durable, and operates well in both warm and cold weather 
alike.  The most notable feature of this pistol is the eye opening recoil that surpasses that of most Airsoft pistols, making this a best seller 
for many of our dealers.   Effective power of 400fps on 0.2g BB’s means this gun can be used in large outdoor fields.  It also offers an 
accessory rail system for attaching flashlights and lasers for tactical use.  Spare magazines available separately.
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Gas Pistols & SMGs

Nighthawk Custom Recon (CO2 Version)
Product Code: RWL-0877991 | (Magazine) RWL-0238897

SPECIFICATION
Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 908 g
Length: 220 mm
Capacity: 17 rds
Approx. Power: 400 fps
Power Source: CO2
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: Semi Auto
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RWL’s fully licensed Samson Manufacturing Rail is designed for LCT, VFC, and 
Inokatsu AK series (includes appropriate adapters for all 3 styles)  Fits most 
AK-47’s. Can be made to fit GHK AK with some minor modification. Two piece 
design clamps to the barrel trunnion area. Low upper rail with clearance slot for 
use of iron sight. Mil spec rails for mounting all popular lights and accessories. 
The lower rail iscut out for under-folded stock. Side clearance designed for side 
folding stock.

Accessories: RIS Systems

Samson K-Rail Model 1 RIS Rail for AK47 AEG (Fully Licensed)
Product Code: RWL-SAMSON-AK001

SPECIFICATION
Weight: 550 g
Length: 248 mm
Material: 6061 T6 Aluminium
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Accessories: RIS Systems

Samson Star-C 7 Inch RIS Rail for M4 (Officially Licensed)
Product Code: RWL-SAMSON-M4001

SPECIFICATION
Weight: 297 g
Length: 180 mm
Material: 6061 T6 Aluminium

This fully licensed Samson STAR-C rail is a standard 7” length free floating carbine rail. It offers a removable 
lower rail so that you can install an M203 grenade launcher. If the rail looks familiar, the reason is simple. 
Samson Manufacturing has been making RIS rails for Troy Industries for many years, until 5 years ago 
Samson decided to manufacture under their own brand instead. Currently under review to win a massive US 
government contract, these rails may well be equipped on every American soldier’s M4 very soon.
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Accessories: RIS Systems

Samson Evolution Series Rainier Arms Rail (7 inch / 12 inch)
Product Code: RWL-SAMSON-M4002 (7 inch)
	 RWL-SAMSON-M4003 (12 inch)

7 inch

12 inch

SPECIFICATION

SPECIFICATION

Weight: 282g
Length: 230mm
Material: Tube Matl 6010 T6, 
Bushing Matl. 303 Stainless

Weight: 425g
Length: 315mm
Material: Tube Matl 6010 T6, 
Bushing Matl. 303 Stainless
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Accessories: licensed RECEIVER

SOCOM Gear x RWL CNC Lower Receiver for PTW M4 series

Noveske Marking
Product Code: SGRWL-PTWLR-NOV

Daniel Defense Marking
Product Code: SGRWL-PTWLR-DD2

Spike’s Tactical Marking
Product Code: SGRWL-PTWLR-ST

Stag Arms Marking
Product Code: SGRWL-PTWLR-SA
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Accessories: masks

RWL’s Theatrical Action Game Masks are the most high quality protective action gamer masks available. Handmade and hand painted, they offer 2 levels of eye 
protection.  First level is a stainless steel mesh, while an inner polycarbonate lens provides additional protection against projectile fragmentation.  This translates 
to a supreme level of protection that can withstand high velocity projectiles from Airsoft or Paintball alike.. Built from multiple layers of fiberglass, RWL masks 
are rugged and durable, and made to last. The paint used is certified to be safe and environmentally friendly. Built by the same factory that made the original 
Takaplupa masks, these RWL masks are the original and best there is. Fully adjustable head-straps with Fit Foam® technology for a very comfortable non-slip fit. 
Don’t be fooled by inferior copies that do not offer the same level of protection or durability. Get this original!

Templar Mask - Black
Product Code: TPM42

Inner polycarbonate lens

Adjustable back straps
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Rios 40D Mask- Orig
Product Code: TPM33

Snake Eyes Mask
Product Code: TPM37

Skull Punisher Mask V2 - White
Product Code: TPM28

Elliot Plain Mask- Black
Product Code: TPM19

Hockey 3 Mask - Digital Camouflage
Product Code: TPM02

Elliot DMF Mask
Product Code: TPM09

Skull Punisher Mask V2 - Red
Product Code: TPM29

Skull 40D Mask - DPF
Product Code: TPM30
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TW5-A4 (NP5) 

SPECIFICATION
Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 4,000 g
Length: 680 mm
Capacity: 40 rds
Power: 460 fps
Shooting Mode: Semi, 3-Burst, Full

Product name

Product code

Cylinder Power Battery sizeComplete Gun Challenge Kit

REGULAR SYS-AEG-PTW5A4 TW5-CK-A4 M90 (Black) 280 fps 9.6v 2400mAh

MAX SYS-AEG-PTW5A4MAX TW5-CK-A4-MAX M150 (Red) 460 fps 12v 1300mAh
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CQBR Series

SPECIFICATION
Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 2,928 g
Length: 790 mm
Capacity: 120 rds
Power: 460 fps
Shooting Mode: semi

Product name

Product code

Cylinder Power Battery sizeComplete Gun Challenge Kit

REGULAR NM4A1-CQBR TW-CK-CQBR M90 (Black) 280 fps 9.6v 1600mah

MAX NM4A1-CQBR-MAX TW-CK-CQBR-MAX M150 (Red) 460 fps 12v 1300mah

MAX2(1) NM4A1-CQBR-MAX2 TW-CK-CQBR-MAX2 M110 (Blue) 340 fps 9.6v 1600mah

MAX3 NM4A1-CQBR-MAX3 TW-CK-CQBR-MAX3 M130 (Gold) 390 fps 9.6v 1600mah

SUPER MAX NM4A1-CQBR-SMAX TW-CK-CQBR-SMAX M165 (Silver) 540 fps 12v 1300mah

SUPER MAX2(1) NM4A1-CQBR-SMAX2 TW-CK-CQBR-SMAX2 M110 (Blue) 340 fps 9.6v 1600mah

SUPER MAX3 NM4A1-CQBR-SMAX3 TW-CK-CQBR-SMAX3 M130 (Gold) 390 fps 9.6v 1600mah

MAD MAX NM4A1-CQBR-MADMAX M170 (Sliver) 460+ fps 14.4v 1300mah

(1) MAX2 & SUPER MAX2 are M90 in domestic Japanese Version. Export version MAX2 & SUPERMAX2 come with a M110 cylinder.
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M4-A1 Max (M150 Cylinder - First Variant Ambidextrous Version)
Product code: NM4A1-MAX-FVAM

SPECIFICATION
Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 3,390 g
Length: 780 mm
Capacity: 120 rds
Power: 450 fps
Battery Size: 11.1 Lipo
Shooting Mode: semi, Full auto



23

aeg | aep

M4-A1 Series (Collapsible stock)

SPECIFICATION
Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 3,124 g
Length: 850 mm
Capacity: 120 rds
Power: 460 fps
Shooting Mode: semi, auto

Product name

Product code

Cylinder Power Battery sizeComplete Gun Challenge Kit

REGULAR NM4A1 TW-CK-M4 M90 (Black) 280 fps 9.6v 1600mah

MAX NM4A1-MAX TW-CK-M4-MAX M150 (Red) 460 fps 12v 1300mah

MAX2(1) NM4A1-MAX2 TW-CK-M4-MAX2 M110 (Blue) 340 fps 9.6v 1600mah

MAX3 NM4A1-MAX3 TW-CK-M4-MAX3 M130 (Gold) 390 fps 9.6v 1600mah

SUPER MAX NM4A1-SMAX-SST TW-CK-M4-SMAX-SST M165 (Silver) 540 fps 12v 1300mah

SUPER MAX2(1) NM4A1-SMAX2-SST TW-CK-M4-SMAX2-SST M110 (Blue) 340 fps 9.6v 1600mah

SUPER MAX3 NM4A1-SMAX3-SST TW-CK-M4-SMAX3-SST M130 (Gold) 390 fps 9.6v 1600mah

MAD MAX NM4A1-MADMAX M170 (Sliver) 460+ fps 14.4v 1300mah

(1) MAX2 & SUPER MAX2 are M90 in domestic Japanese Version. Export version MAX2 & SUPERMAX2 come with a M110 cylinder.
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M4 “3-Burst“ Series (Collapsible stock)

SPECIFICATION
Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 3,124 g
Length: 850 mm
Capacity: 120 rds
Power: 460 fps
Shooting Mode: semi, auto

Product name

Product code

Cylinder Power Battery sizeComplete Gun Challenge Kit

REGULAR NM4 M90 (Black) 280 fps 9.6v 1600mah

MAX NM4-MAX M150 (Red) 460 fps 12v 1300mah

MAX2(1) NM4-MAX2 M110 (Blue) 340 fps 9.6v 1600mah

MAX3 NM4-MAX3 M130 (Gold) 390 fps 9.6v 1600mah

SUPER MAX NM4-SMAX M165 (Silver) 540 fps 12v 1300mah

SUPER MAX2(1) NM4-SMAX2 M110 (Blue) 340 fps 9.6v 1600mah

SUPER MAX3 NM4-SMAX3 M130 (Gold) 390 fps 9.6v 1600mah

MAD MAX NM4-MADMAX M170 (Sliver) 460+ fps 14.4v 1300mah

(1) MAX2 & SUPER MAX2 are M90 in domestic Japanese Version. Export version MAX2 & SUPERMAX2 come with a M110 cylinder.
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M4-A1 (Fixed stock) Series

SPECIFICATION
Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 3,400 g
Length: 865 mm
Capacity: 120 rds
Power: 460 fps
Shooting Mode: Semi, Full Auto

Product name

Product code

Cylinder Power Battery sizeComplete Gun Challenge Kit

REGULAR NM4A1-FST TW-CK-M4-FST M90 (Black) 280 fps 9.6v 2400mah

MAX NM4A1-MAX-FST TW-CK-M4-MAX-FST M150 (Red) 460 fps 12v 2400mah

MAX2(1) NM4A1-MAX2-FST TW-CK-M4-MAX2-FST M110 (Blue) 340 fps 9.6v 2400mah

MAX3 NM4A1-MAX3-FST TW-CK-M4-MAX3-FST M130 (Gold) 390 fps 9.6v 2400mah

SUPER MAX NM4A1-SMAX-FST TW-CK-M4-SMAX-FST M165 (Silver) 540 fps 12v 2400mah

SUPER MAX2(1) NM4A1-SMAX2-FST TW-CK-M4-SMAX2-FST M110 (Blue) 340 fps 9.6v 2400mah

SUPER MAX3 NM4A1-SMAX3-FST TW-CK-M4-SMAX3-FST M130 (Gold) 390 fps 9.6v 2400mah

MAD MAX NM4A1-MADMAX-FST M170 (Sliver) 460+ fps 12v 2400mah

(1) MAX2 & SUPER MAX2 are M90 in domestic Japanese Version. Export version MAX2 & SUPERMAX2 come with a M110 cylinder.
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M16A2 Series

SPECIFICATION
Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 3,124 g
Length: 850 mm
Capacity: 120 rds
Power: 460 fps
Shooting Mode: semi, auto

Product name

Product code

Cylinder Power Battery sizeComplete Gun Challenge Kit

REGULAR Not Available M90 (Black) 280 fps 9.6v 2400mah

MAX NM16A2-MAX M150 (Red) 460 fps 12v 2400mah

MAX2(1) NM16A2-MAX2 M110 (Blue) 340 fps 9.6v 2400mah

MAX3

SUPER MAX NM16A2-SMAX M165 (Silver) 540 fps 12v 2400mah

SUPER MAX2(1) NM16A2-SMAX2 M110 (Blue) 340 fps 9.6v 2400mah

SUPER MAX3

MAD MAX

(1) MAX2 & SUPER MAX2 are M90 in domestic Japanese Version. Export version MAX2 & SUPERMAX2 come with a M110 cylinder.
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M16A3 Series

SPECIFICATION
Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 3,250 g
Length: 999 mm
Capacity: 120 rds
Power: 460 fps
Shooting Mode: semi, 3rds burst

Product name

Product code

Cylinder Power Battery sizeComplete Gun Challenge Kit

REGULAR NM16A3 M90 (Black) 280 fps 9.6v 2400mah

MAX NM16A3-MAX M150 (Red) 460 fps 12v 2400mah

MAX2(1) NM16A3-MAX2 M110 (Blue) 340 fps 9.6v 2400mah

MAX3 NM16A3-MAX3 M130 (Gold) 390 fps 9.6v 2400mah

SUPER MAX NM16A3-SMAX M165 (Silver) 540 fps 12v 2400mah

SUPER MAX2(1) NM16A3-SMAX2 M110 (Blue) 340 fps 9.6v 2400mah

SUPER MAX3 NM16A3-SMAX3 M130 (Gold) 390 fps 9.6v 2400mah

MAD MAX NM16A3-MADMAX M170 (Sliver) 460+ fps 12v 2400mah

(1) MAX2 & SUPER MAX2 are M90 in domestic Japanese Version. Export version MAX2 & SUPERMAX2 come with a M110 cylinder.
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Without a doubt, the Inokatsu Colt 1911 Military 100th Anniversary 
gas blowback Airsoft pistol is the most realistic of its kind to ever exist.  
Manufactured using the same process employed by Colt to make the original 
1911, this pistol has a steel slide and lower frame, with real wood grips.  All 
components found on the pistol are also made from steel for maximum 
realism.  Powered by a 12g CO2 capsule stored inside the removeable full 
size single-stack magazine, it generates impressive recoil that is unmatched 
by any airsoft pistol.  It also delivers very useable power and range for 
practical skirmishing.  This is as real as it gets.



29

SPECIFICATION

Colt M1911 Military 100th Anniversary (CO2 version)
Product Code: INO-COLT-1911-MIL

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 952 g
Length: 220 mm
Capacity: 28 rds
Approx. Power: 300 fps
Power Source: Co2
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: semi

Gas Pistols & SMGs



30

The INOKATSU M4A1 SOPMOD is built and assembled with exacting precision. The entire gun is solid with no 
wobbles or shakes making the Inokatsu M4A1 feeling just like the real steel. The Inokatsu M4A1 features 
a weight adjustable bolt carrier for full control of the shooting experience. At full bolt weight, it delivers 
a highly realistic recoil experience that will send shockwaves through your entire arm.  But if you are a 
skirmisher and want a faster rate of fire rather than recoil, simply remove the weight from the bolt for a 

crisper shooting experience.  This is, without a doubt, the most realisitic Airsoft M4 in existence today.  For best 
performance, we recommend you use either WA or ProWin magazines (with a ProwWin reinforced hammer 
spring installed).  Also check out the short CQBR version, which is the US Navy SEALs’ weapon of choice.  The 
CQBR is identical to the standard M4 in every way, except that it comes with a shorter barrel.  B-Grade models 
also come with slight imperfections to the receiver’s finishing, which is why they are priced lower.
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SPECIFICATION

M4 MTW SOPMOD Gas Blowback Rifle (SUPER VERSION)
Product Code: INO-M4-MOD-EV2011

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 2,630 g
Length: 870 mm
Capacity: 50 rds
Power: 390 fps
Power Source: Green Gas
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: Semi, Full Auto

Gas Pistols & SMGs
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SPECIFICATION

M4 CQBR 2012 Version (B-Grade) 
Product Code: INO-M4-CQBR-B

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 2,530 g
Length: 740 mm
Capacity: 50 rds
Approx. Power: 360 fps
Power Source:  Green Gas
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: semi, auto

Gas Pistols & SMGs
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Conversion Kits - AEG

AKM Conversion Kit (New Version)
Product Code: INO-121

Inokatsu continues to reign as the most realistic Airsoft manufacturer, and this AKM Conversion kit is no 
exception.  Made with a beautifully finished steel body and real wood grips, this kit turns a standard Marui 
compatible AK47 into a stunning work of art.



Clarence Lai
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Airsoft Surgeon is world-reknowned for making the world’s finest custom 
Airsoft guns.  Starting his career in real steel IPSC shooting, and later directing 
his passion into Airsoft, Clarence Lai, owner and founder of Airsoft Surgeon, 
continues to wow the world with his masterpieces.  Airsoft Surgeon guns are 
extremely high performing and visual masterpieces.  Most Airsoft Surgeon 
guns start from a Marui base gun, and are customized in and out with Airsoft 
Surgeon CNC machined and hand-made parts.  Tuning involves high flow porting 
of nozzles, trigger tuning, recoil travel and speed tuning, and much more - 
which all adds up to a razor sharp shooting experience.  Some users will operate 
these guns in the competitive circuit for which they are intended, while other 
serious Airsoft players will use them for skirmishing and training.  Some models 
are full blown open class raceguns complete with long barrels, compensators 
and mounted scopes where as others go with a more conservative executive 
carry look.  Whatever your wildest dreams are, Airsoft Surgeon can do it for 
you.  New models come out monthly in limited quantities, and special requests 
are also entertained.  Inquire for details.
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SPECIFICATION

2011 Infinity IMM Open (Red)
Product Code: AS-GBB-068

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 1,186 g
Length: 220 mm
Capacity: 31 rds
Approx. Power: 350 fps
Power Source: Green Gas
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: semi

Gas Pistols & SMGs



36

Craftsmanship is a key part of Airsoft Surgeon’s collection, and only the best materials will do.  This piece marks Airsoft 
Surgeon’s exploration of IPSC Airsoft guns as showpieces.  Generously hand-appointed genuine Swarovski crystals cover 
the CNC aluminum grip to create a stunning visual effect.  The crystals also provide added grip when shooting.  But this 
piece of work is not just about looks, and comes with all the performance you expect from Airsoft Surgeon pistols.  Full 
CNC aluminum slide, compensator, and grip, with a full set of custom parts.  Tuned with a 2lb trigger and high accuracy 
with precision barrel, ported nozzle, and high recoil speed making this gun race ready.   Airsoft Surgeon’s Inifinity 
SWAROVSKI Crystal Rouge Capsicum Open (Black / Red) is for the most discerning afficiando who wants the best that 
money can buy.”
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SPECIFICATION

Gas Pistols & SMGs

Airsoft Surgeon Inifinity SWAROVSKI Crystal Rouge Capsicum Open (Black / Red)
Product Code: AS-GBB-108

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 1,285 g
Length: 250 mm
Capacity: 31 rds
Approx. Power: 340 fps
Power Source: top
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: semi
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SPECIFICATION

Gas Pistols & SMGs

Custom 10 | 22 Carbon Barrel Edition
Product Code: AS-1022-CB

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 3,520 g
Length: 1,200 mm
Capacity: 22 rds
Approx. Power: 455 fps
Power Source: green top
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: semi

Airsoft Surgeon Custom 10 | 22 Carbon Barrel Edition with a stunning semi-auto sniper rifle with performance to match.  
Carbon steel barrel is eye wateringly beautiful, combined with a real wood stock fabricated from the finest materials, and a 
CNC steel receiver.  Based on the Tanio Koba 10/22 gas blowback system from Japan, reknowned in the Airsoft world since the 
late 90’s for it’s incredible accuracy and crispness.  Custom tuned trigger for fast taps, and sports a 6.03mm precision barrel for 
greater range and accuracy.  Green gas compatible.”
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SPECIFICATION

Gas Pistols & SMGs

1911 Light Weight Pro
Product Code: AS-GBB-127

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 1,096 g
Length: 250 mm
Capacity: 40 rds
Approx. Power: 340 fps
Power Source: top | hfc
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: semi

Airsoft Surgeon 1911 Light Weight Pro, super light weight 
1911 race gun.
Full length 1911 guide rod. The slide and frames are made 
out of aircraft aluminum, milled to exacting specifications 
by state of the art software and master level machinists to 
ensure the overall quality of construction.
•	 Classic full length slide with front and rear cocking 

serrations.
•	 Airsoft Surgeon has improved on his enhanced grip 

science with stippling.
•	 Blow back system: Disabled slide lock, buffered guide 

rod to shorten the cycle for fast and serious shooters.
•	 Sights: Fully adjustable red dot. 
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Accessories

SV Trigger Base for Tokyo 
marui Hi-Cap (Silver)
Product Code: AS-ACC-PT038

SV Trigger Front Part for 
Tokyo marui Hi-Cap - Type 5 
(black)
Product Code: AS-ACC-PT054

SV Trigger Front Part for Tokyo 
marui Hi-Cap - Type 2 (Blue)
Product Code: AS-ACC-PT044

SV Trigger Front Part for Tokyo 
marui Hi-Cap - Type 4 (Red)

Product Code: AS-ACC-PT065

SV Trigger Front Part for Tokyo 
marui Hi-Cap - Type 3 (Red)

Product Code: AS-ACC-PT066

Steel Trigger For Systema 
PTW M4 - Round Type

Product Code: AS-ACC-PT078

SV QB Hammer Set for Marui
Hi-capa 4.3 / 5.1 (Gold)
Product Code: AS-ACC-HM016

XDM Reinforce Loading Nozzle Set
Product Code: AS-ACC-PT076

SV Trigger Front Part for Tokyo 
marui Hi-Cap - Type 1 (Silver)
Product Code: AS-ACC-PT041

SV Trigger Front Part for Tokyo 
marui Hi-Cap - Type 7 (Black)

Product Code: AS-ACC-PT059

SV Trigger Front Part for Tokyo 
marui Hi-Cap - Type 6 (Blue)
Product Code: AS-ACC-PT056
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Accessories

Infinity 6 inch Slide with 
Outer Barrel Set (Silver)
Product Code: AS-HCMS-056-SV

SVI Capsicum Long Dust (Silver) AET 
Blank RIB Barrel Kit Set
Product Code: AS-HCMS-059

35 Metal Slide for Marui 17 (SLNT Arms)
Product Code: AS-HCMS-077

(SLNT Arms) XDM Metal Slide for Marui XDM
Product Code: AS-HCMS-079

5 inch Shuey Custom Ballistic 
Model (2 tone)

Product Code: AS-HCMS-040

Infinity 2011 Hero slide Set
Product Code: AS-HCMS-043

Metal Slide for Marui 17 (Salient Arms)
Product Code: AS-HCMS-036-BK
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WE’s Model 226 is a handsome tactical pistol 
that is also very affordable for beginner 
players.  Features full metal frame, gas 
blowback functionality, and supports green 
gas reliably.

Gas Pistols & SMGs

F226 E2 Rail - Black
Product Code: GUNT0428

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 860 g
Length: 200 mm
Capacity: 20 rds
Approx. Power: 260 fps
Power Source: Gas
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: semi

SPECIFICATION
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Gas Pistols & SMGs

XDM
Product Code: GUNT0404

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 836 g
Length: 190 mm
Capacity: 26+1 rds
Approx. Power: 280 fps
Power Source: Top | Green Gas
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: semi

SPECIFICATION

The new XDM from WE is an authentic replica, and is essentially a copy of the Tokyo Marui 
version.  It comes with metal slide and polymer lower frame, and works on green gas.   They 
closely resemble their predecessor, the HS2000 pistol (most widely known in the United States 
as Springfield Armory XD) Popular in the USA and Croatia, where the real gun is manufactured.
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Gas Pistols & SMGs

Model 17
Product Code: GUNT0387

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 776 g
Length: 190 mm
Capacity: 24+1 rds
Approx. Power: 290 fps
Power Source: Green Gas
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: semi

SPECIFICATION

Model 17 gas pistol by WE, no real guns trademarks but some equally attractive WE markings. It’s solid built, there are no wobbles, squeeks, 
rattles, or creeks , the grip is polymer and it has really nice gripping.
This WE model17 is a worthy replica of the real deal, combining excellent mechanics with the authentic-looking aesthetics of the exterior. As you 
would expect from WE, this is a well-built gas blowback pistol, which is mechanically and physically very solid. Hard-kicking blow back system 
makes you feel pleasant to shoot it. Internal hammer system allows the gun to be pre-cocked for instant shooting. The trigger design means that 
accidental discharge is prevented unless you deliberately pull the trigger with your finger
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Gas Pistols & SMGs

N&P XW40 GBB
Product Code: GUNT0431

The WE N&P features a metal slide, polymer frame, slide release and slide 
catch lever, a textured grip, and three different sized backstraps( PINK and 
Black). Complete with a unique serial number.  Works reliably with green gas.

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 750 g
Length: 795 mm
Capacity: 21+1 rds
Approx. Power: 320 fps
Power Source: Green / HFC134A
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: semi, auto

SPECIFICATION
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The Parabellum-Pistole, otherwise known as the Luger pistol, is a self-loading pistol introduced by Deutsche 
Waffen- und Munitionsfabriken (DWM) starting in the 1890s. In the first half of the 20th Century it proved to be a 
popular service pistol, being used by the Germany during both World War I and World War II.

This P08 released by WE from Taiwan, is made full metal, which feels realistic to hold because of the weight and 
cool touch. The only exterior plastic parts are the grip plates! It operates just like the real gun, with the toggle 
action function that jumps back and upwards for each shot, and locks open on an empty magazine. It provides 
300ps with using Green Gas and .2g BBs. 
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Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 870 g
Length: 270 mm
Capacity: 15 rds
Approx. Power: 300 fps
Power Source: HFC134a, Green Gas
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: semi

SPECIFICATION

Gas Pistols & SMGs

Luger P08 (6 inch / Black)
Product Code: WE-P08-6INC
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Gas Pistols & SMGs

AK74 GBB (Open Bolt)
Product Code: GUNT0381

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 3,124 g
Length: 703 mm
Capacity: 50 rds
Approx. Power: 380 fps
Power Source: Propane
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: Semi, Full Auto

SPECIFICATION

WE have ported there now established open-bolt gas-blowback rifle technology into this classic Russian pattern. Mostly steel, the weapon 
has touches of polymer (like the furniture) but is otherwise all metal making it hefty and robust. Unlike AEG models, the top plate has zero 
wobble; this one sporting a rock solid attachment. The frame stock is also metal, it side folds to the right; full weapon length is 703 mm which 
drops to 500m when folded down. It clocks in at around 380 FPS using Top | propane gas and 0.2g 6mm BBs. The rate of fire is decent but 
not too high, just as wvell as this model has a 50 round magazine a enough kick to through your aim off on full auto if your not holding 
it firmly. The fire selector is just like the real thing, a right side lever (half position for semi, full down for full auto); when in safety, the 
lever prevents the bolt from full cycling.The receiver includes the Soviet style side bracket for the addition of Russian style mount optics (not 
included). The outer barrel has 14mm clockwise threading although the flash hider spring-loaded stopper means you should probably stick 
the the stock flash hider anyway. 
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Gas Pistols & SMGs

G39 RAS Gas Blowback Rifle
Product Code: WE-GBB-G39RAS

Hop-Up: NONE
Weight: 3,014 g
Length: 843 mm
Capacity: 30 rds
Approx. Power: 370 fps
Power Source: Green / Green Gas
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: Semi, Full Auto

SPECIFICATION



50

aeg | aep

M4A1 AEG - BK (Katana System - M120 Red Cylinder)
Product Code: WE-AEG0005

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 3,012 g
Length: 802 mm
Capacity: 300 rds
Power:	 345fps
Motor:	 V2
Battery Size: 7.4 LIPO, 8.4 NiCd
Shooting Mode: semi, Full auto

SPECIFICATION
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Raptor AEG - BK (Katana System - M120 Red Cylinder)
Product Code: WE-AEG0007

M4 AEG RIS - BK (Katana System - M120 Red Cylinder)
Product Code: WE-AEG0006

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 3,014 g
Length: 800 mm
Capacity: 300 rds
Power: 340 fps
Motor:	 V2
Battery Size: 7.4 LIPO, 8.4 NiCd
Shooting Mode: semi, Full auto

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 3,200 g
Length: 802 mm
Capacity: 300 rds
Power:	340 fps
Motor:	 V2
Battery Size: 7.4 LIPO, 8.4 NiCd
Shooting Mode: semi, Full auto

SPECIFICATION

SPECIFICATION
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Gas Pistols & SMGs

Hi Capa 5.1 Dragon Type B - Black (Full Metal)
Product Code: WE-GBB-OADA

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 1,130 g
Length: 222 mm
Capacity: 31 rds
Approx. Power: 300 fps
Power Source: HFC134a, Green Gas
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: Semi

SPECIFICATION

Gas Pistols & SMGs

KnightHawk 1911
Product Code: WE-GBB-KH1911

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 956 g
Length: 230 mm
Capacity: 15 rds
Approx. Power: 275 fps
Power Source: HFC134a, Green Gas
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: Semi

SPECIFICATION



Gas Pistols & SMGs

18C (Gen4)
Product Code: GUNT0402
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Gas Pistols & SMGs

Baby Hi-Capa 3.8 (Type 8)
Product Code: WE-OA-BC-8

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 776 g
Length: 190 mm
Capacity: 24+1 rds
Approx. Power: 290 fps
Power Source: Green Gas
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: semi

SPECIFICATION

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 776 g
Length: 200 mm
Capacity: 25 rds
Approx. Power: 290 fps
Power Source: Green Gas
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: semi, full auto

SPECIFICATION
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Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 2,137 g
Length: 495 mm
Capacity: 120 rds
Power: 370 fps
Battery Size: 11.1 Lipo
Shooting Mode: semi, Full auto

SPECIFICATION

AEG | AEP

PTS PDR-C
Product Code: PT608680307
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Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 2,350 g
Length: 700 mm
Capacity: 120 rds
Power: 330 fps
Motor: G&P M120 Long
Battery Size: 11.1 LiPo Mini Deans
Shooting Mode: Semi, Full Auto

SPECIFICATION

AEG | AEP

PTS Masada Streamline Version (Black & DE Version)
Product Code: PT607680307 (Black) / PT607680313 (DE)
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This is a highly popular model because it has everything the player needs to get started, including a red dot scope, RIS rail, 
vertical grip and suppressor.  Essentially a pre-packaged tactical M4 set that is affordably priced for beginners and powered 
at just over 350fps which is acceptable for most fields in the US and Europe.  Full metal construction.  Extendable crane 
stock allows flexible battery choice.
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M4 Special Operation
Product Code: GP297

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 3,300 g
Length: 705 mm
Capacity: 170 rds
Power: 360 fps
Motor: v.2
Battery Size: 8.4v Crane (GP431)
Shooting Mode: Semi, Full Auto

SPECIFICATION
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One of the most popular rifles from G&P, this complete Magpul rifle is what 
many customers aspire to modify their M4’s to become through customization.  
All genuine Magpul components, including foregrip, magazine, grip, stock, rear 
sight.  CQBR length barrel with 14mm clockwise thread.  Deans clip in stock tube 
for holding 11.1v Lipo battery (sold separately).
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Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 2,350 g
Length: 700 mm
Capacity: 120 rds
Power: 330 fps
Motor: G&P M120 Long
Battery Size: 11.1 LiPo Mini Deans
Shooting Mode: Semi, Full Auto

SPECIFICATION

AEG | AEP

Magpul MOE M4 CQBR (Black)
Product Code: GP-AEG002BK
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AEG | AEP

Magpul MOE Carbine (Black)
Product Code: GP-AEG008BK

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 2,608 g
Length: 790 mm
Capacity: 120 rds
Power: 330 fps
Motor: G&P M120 Long
Battery Size: 11.1 LiPo Mini Deans
Shooting Mode: Semi, Full Auto

SPECIFICATION
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SR15 URX
Product Code: GP-AEG037

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 4,298 g
Length: 900 mm
Capacity: 120 rds
Power: 380 fps
Motor: M120
Battery Size: deans 7.4
Shooting Mode: semi, auto

SPECIFICATION
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The real steel Stoner 63, also known as the XM22/E1, was an American modular weapons system designed by 
Eugene Stoner in the early 1960s. It was put to use in very limited numbers in Vietnam by members of the United 
States Navy SEALs and several law enforcement agencies at the time. This G&P version uses a Version 2 gearbox 
with 8mm bearing and G&P M120 high speed motor so that it can act as a true squad weapon.  It uses a 440mm 
long inner barrel putting it about midway between an M4A1 and M16.  Automatic winding box magazine.  Battery 
stored in rear stock with deans clip.  Popular with Vietnam era reenactors.
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AEG | AEP

U.S. Navy MK23 MG
Product Code: GP-AEG015

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 4,620 g
Length: 930 mm
Capacity: 1200 rds
Power: 360 fps
Motor: G&P M120
Battery Size: Large 9.6v
Shooting Mode: Semi, Full Auto

SPECIFICATION
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DMR stands for Designated Marksman Rifle, it is a modified version of M14 with 
enhanced accuracy and range.   This AEG runs a Marui compatible M14 gearbox 
with high speed motor.  Battery stored in rear stock with deans clip.
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M14 DMR (DE)
Product Code: GP-AEG052DE

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 4,720 g
Length: 1,150 mm
Capacity: 160 rds
Power: 380 fps
Motor: M120 DMR High Speed
Battery Size: 8.4v small type
Shooting Mode: semi

SPECIFICATION
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This is another best selling model that is popular with players who skirmish on 
large fields.  Full size M16A3 allows for a longer inner barrel which means this 
gun can be upgraded to very high power.  Fully functional grenade launcher 
can take most branded M203 shells (e.g. Madbull).  Full metal receiver, carry 
handle, barrel, sights, magazine and launcher.  Battery stored in fixed stock.  
Affordable price.
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M16A3 with M203
Product Code: GP299

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 5,000 g
Length: 987 mm
Capacity: 130 rds
Power: 320 fps
Motor: M120
Battery Size: 8.4v large
Shooting Mode: Semi, Full Auto

SPECIFICATION
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Magpul PTS LMT203
Product Code: GP-AEG046DE

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 4,000 g
Length: 920 mm
Capacity: 120 rds
Power: 370 fps
Motor: m120
Battery Size: 7.4v lipo
Shooting Mode: semi, auto

SPECIFICATION
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Magpul Battle Rifle AEG (Black & DE)
Product Code: GP-AEG056BK (Black) / GP-AEG056DE (DE)

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 3,298 g
Length: 800 mm
Capacity: 120 rds
Power: 350 fps
Motor: m120
Battery Size: 7.4v lipo
Shooting Mode: Semi, Full Auto

SPECIFICATION

More than just another m4, it’s a battle rifle with many Mapgul PTS parts installed. UBR stock, 
AFG2, moe grip, pmag and Magpul body. Featuring popular magpul parts and a full metal 
receiver, this is what many M4 armalites aspire to be when they grow up. A fully magpulized AR 
with the unique magpul lower recover and all the Magpul Original Equipment that will fit on it.
Internally you know you don’t have to touch it since it has fully G&P high quality, high strength 
parts. It runs great out of the box with a decent rate of fire even on a 7.4v lipo. 
Buy this rifle and you are ready to battle. 
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Accessories

11.1v 1200mAh (20C) Lithium 
Polymer LiPo Rechargeable Bat-
tery (A - Tamiya)
Product Code: GP850A

Killflash For 30mm Military Red 
Dot Scope Sights
Product Code: GP893

11.1V 1000mAh (20C) Lithium 
Polymer (LiPo) Battery

Product Code: GP-BAT003

11.1v 1200mAh (20C) Lithium 
Polymer LiPo Rechargeable 
Battery (A - Tamiya)
Product Code: GP850A

AUG Metal Hop up set
Product Code: SP008

M16 Metal Hop-Up Unit for Marui 
M16A2,M4A1,M4 RIS & SR16
Product Code: GP083QD Stubby Raider Foregrip (Sand)

Product Code: GP922S

2X Magnifier for G&P 30mm 
Military Red Dot Scope Sights
Product Code: GP894

TD M16 QD Grip (Black)
Product Code: GP713B

QD Stubby
Raider Foregrip (Black)

Product Code: GP922B
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Accessories

M120 High Speed Motor (Long)
Product Code: GP561

AK M120 High Speed Motor
Product Code: GP690

Systema M4 Storm Grip with 
Metal Grip Cover (Black)

Product Code: SYS15B

QD Silencer with SR16 Flash 
Hider (CW 14mm)
Product Code: GP076C

Reinforced Piston Set (A)
Product Code: SP019

Knight’s Type Sniper Stock 
(Black) for Marui M16
Product Code: GP710B

Limited Edition Magpul 
Type Metal Body (Sand)

Product Code: GP896S

PEQ-15A Laser Designator 
and Illuminator

Product Code: GP959

Systema M4 Storm Grip with 
Metal Grip Cover (Black)
Product Code: SYS15B

8mm Bearing Complete
Gearbox Set for M4 Series
(Rear Wiring / Tamiya Connector)
Product Code: GP857B
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SOCOM GEAR’s officially licensed M200 gas powered sniper rifle is the most powerful and realistic bolt action rifle 
available in Airsoft.  Shell based design shooting 8mm BBs at 1.8 joules in stock form, an optional CO2 bolt is available 
separately to increase the power closer to 3 joules.  Metal shells load and eject like the real thing.  Please check local 
laws before installing.  Full metal body and designed for advanced players and collectors.  Gun comes with 5 shells, 
and additional spare shells available in packs of 5.  Magazines has a 7 round capacity.  Spare parts are available from 
RedWolf.  Key appeal lies with the fact that this model was used in the movie SHOOTER, and was widely reported on 
Discovery Channel’s Future Weapons broadcast.  This kind of power mandates long distance engagement.  Both tan and 
black versions are popular.
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Sniper Rifles

Cheytac M200 Intervention Sniper Rifle (Black)
Product Code: SOG-M200-BK

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 9,000 g
Length: 1,346 mm
Capacity: 7 rds
Approx. Power: 330 fps
Power Source: Green Gas
Blowback: NO
Shooting Mode: Bolt-Action

SPECIFICATION
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SOCOM GEAR’s M82A1 is the most authentic and high grade model on the market.  Officially licensed by Barrett, each 
rifle comes with a signed certificate from Ron Barrett, founder and CEO of Barrett Industries.  SOCOM GEAR’s M82 electric 
rifle weights 10kg, just short of the 12.9kg of the real M82.  The SOCOM Gear M82A1 has been installed with a Mad Bull 
Black Python 650mm Tight Bore Barrel, and a One Piece Standard M4 | M16 Hop-Up Unit for accuracy. Coupled with a 
high torque motor powering a 7mm bearing gearbox for speed and reliability.  Compatible with all Version 2 gearbox 
parts for maintenance and upgrades.



BLACK

TAN

75

AEG | AEP

Barrett M82A1 (M107) Ver.2
Product Code: SOG-M82V2

12,000 g
Length: 1,450 mm
Capacity: 190 rds
Power: 380 fps
Battery Size: Large | 7.4v LiPo
Shooting Mode: Semi, Full Auto

SPECIFICATION
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SOCOM GEAR’s DoubleStar is a full metal M1911 with modern styling.  Compatible with WE and Marui 
series 1911s.   Works reliabily on Green gas weapon.   Comes with licensed Novak grips and railed 
frames for installing accessories.  Special appeal lies in the textured Novak grips and the specially 
large compensator.  Extra set of plastic US Flag pattern grips included in packaging.
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Gas Pistols & SMGs

DoubleStar 1911 Combat Pistol (Black Flashider & Extra Flag Type Grip)
Product Code: SG-DSCP03

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 670 g
Length: 288 mm
Capacity: 16 rds
Approx. Power: 420 fps
Power Source: Green Gas
Blowback: NO
Shooting Mode: Semi

SPECIFICATION
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Based on the KJ MK1 which is famous for its high power, the SOCOM GEAR OASIS 
adds a fully licensed integrated GEMTECH silencer which lengthens the inner barrel 
to generate a 420fps of power.  Double action trigger non-blowback design means 
the user shoots as fast as the trigger can be pulled.  Customer appeal lies with the 
large diameter integrated suppressor, high power, and low price.
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Gas Pistols & SMGs

Oasis
Product Code: SG-OASIS

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 670 g
Length: 288 mm
Capacity: 16 rds
Approx. Power: 420 fps
Power Source: Green Gas
Blowback: NO
Shooting Mode: Semi

SPECIFICATION
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SOCOM GEAR’s licensed TimberWolf is a replica of the model made by Lone Wolf distributors in the USA, a specialist 
in Glock accessories.  The Timberwolf is a variant model that uses a new lower frame designed by Lone Wolf.  Key 
differences include a more upright grip angle and larger beavertail for more comfortable shooting.   Metal slide 
and polymer lower frame, this model operates on green gas and is 100% Tokyo Marui compatible (Marui Model 17 
magazines are interchangeable).  Package comes with 2 sizes of backstraps.  14mm counter clockwise thread adapter 
allows attachment of suppressor.
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Gas Pistols & SMGs

Timberwolf Model 17
Product Code: SG-GBB-TW

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 782 g
Length: 210 mm
Capacity: 24+1 rds
Approx. Power: 280 fps
Power Source: Green Gas
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: Semi

SPECIFICATION
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SOCOM GEAR’s Hitman model M9 is inspired by the movie Leon The Professional, and is a full metal M9 based on the 
WE platform.  Key attraction is the large compenstator styled exactly to Jean Reno’s weapon in the movie.  Special 
engravings including “No Women, No Kids”, “The Hitman”, and “Made in Hell” set the tone for this assasin’s pistol.  
Includes lanyard loop and painted front sight.  This is a popular model for many.
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Gas Pistols & SMGs

HITMAN M9 GBB with customized engraving comp.
Product Code: SG-HM9-BK

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 782 g
Length: 210 mm
Capacity: 24+1 rds
Approx. Power: 280 fps
Power Source: Green Gas
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: Semi

SPECIFICATION
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The most popular spring cocking Airsoft rifle of all time, the Marui VSR10 delivers 
high grade performance at an affordable price.  Despite plastic construction 
and modest factory power levels restricted to 0.98 Joules by Japanese law, 
the VSR10 is extremely accurate, and an exceptional hop-up makes up for the 
distance.  ABS plastic stock and metal barrel, with metal cocking lever.  Marui 
designed that each shot generates a slight bit of recoil as feedback.  A large 
number of after-market accessories are available from other manufacturers for 
the VSR10, making it the most upgradeable sniper rifles in the world.  This is 
am anchor product of any Airsoft dealer.  Base VSR10 Pro-Sniper version comes 
in black and desert tan.  A Real Shock version comes in wood pattern, while 
the G-SPEC version adds a suppressor and is available in black and olive drab.  
The premium Pro-Hunter version includes a scope and is available in black and 
wood pattern.
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Sniper Rifles

VSR-10 Pro-Sniper Version
Product Code: TM-VSR10-BK

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 1,923 g
Length: 1,075 mm
Capacity: 30 rds
Approx. Power: 275 fps
Power Source: Spring Cocking
Blowback: NO
Shooting Mode: Single

SPECIFICATION
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This spring bolt-action on the L96 AWS from Tokyo Marui is exceedingly smooth 
and easy to use.  ABS plastic stock and metal barrel, upper receiver and scope 
rail, magazine, bolt.  Bipod mount can take optional bipod.  Fully adjustable 
stock.  Marui hop-up systems are the best in the business and helps deliver long 
range BB flight despite modest factory power due to Japanese legal restrictions.  
A more tactical alternative to the VSR10.
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Sniper Rifles

L96 AWS (Black)
Product Code: TM-AWS-BK

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 3,510 g
Length: 1,100 mm
Capacity: 40 rds
Approx. Power: 303 fps
Power Source: Spring Cocking
Blowback: NO
Shooting Mode: Bolt Action

SPECIFICATION
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A hugely popular M9 based pistol spawned by the video game, Biohazard (known as Resident Evil in Japan).  Plastic 
slide and frame, with metal recoil guide rod (silver), trigger, front/rear sights, slide lock, magazine, magazine 
release, safety, hammer. Fixed hop-up.  Full gas blowback cycling action.  Badged S.T.A.R.S Raccoon Police on grip.  
Engraved S.T.A.R.S. RPD Special Team on slide. Will take green gas but recommend using propane gas in hot weather 
to avoid damage.  A cult gun that is popular with younger players, cosplayers or collectors.  Compatible with standard 
Marui M9 magazines.
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Gas Pistols & SMGs

Biohazard Samurai Edge Std. Mod.
Product Code: GP080-TM

Hop-Up: FIXED
Weight: 740 g
Length: 217 mm
Capacity: 26 rds
Approx. Power: 275 fps
Power Source: HFC134a, Green Gas
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: SEMI

SPECIFICATION
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This model is the foilage camouflage version of Marui’s 1911 platform, with 
ABS plastic slide and frame, and a tactical rail on the bottom for accessories.  
It is identical to the Desert Warrior save the color scheme.   It’s very much a 
custom 4.3 designed specifically for enthusiasts who employ foliage load out.  
Key selling point is ACU pattern
grips and commander sized frame.  Featuring extra wide ambidextrous safety, 
Novak sights, custom grip and a rail adaptor.  Operates on green or propane 
gas with adjustable hop-up.
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Gas Pistols & SMGs

Foliage Warrior
Product Code: TM-4952839142450

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 814 g
Length: 205 mm
Capacity: 28 rds
Approx. Power: 280 fps
Power Source: HFC134a
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: Semi Auto

SPECIFICATION
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Tokyo Marui’s Night Warrior is essentially an M.E.U. with different externals.  It 
is a more tactical alternative to the MEU or 1911 with Kimber style grips.  Same 
solid performance as all other Marui single stack 1911 models.
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Gas Pistols & SMGs

Night Warrior
Product Code: TM-GBB-NWAR

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 838 g
Length: 225 mm
Capacity: 28 rds
Approx. Power: 240 fps
Power Source: HFC134A
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: Semi

SPECIFICATION
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A more compact commander sized 1911 platform with a strike plate up front.  
This was all the rage a few years back but continues to attract those looking 
for something different that goes with their Surefire flashlight.   Same great 
performance as all other Marui 1911’s, although shorter barrel delivers less 
power and range.
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Gas Pistols & SMGs

Strike Warrior
Product Code: TM-4952839142474

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 818 g
Length: 205 mm
Capacity: 28 rds
Approx. Power: 250 fps
Power Source: HFC / Green / TOP
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: Semi Auto

SPECIFICATION
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A shorter version of the most popular Airsoft pistol in the world, the Hi-Capa 4.3 is popular with customers 
looking for a hassle-free integrated accessory rail system.  Double-stack sized magazine means larger 
volume of gas delivers more stable performance for a higher number of shots.  The larger Hi-Capa 5.1 is 
not railed.  Excellent performance and upgrade potential makes the Hi-Capa series the best selling gun 
in the business.
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Gas Pistols & SMGs

HI-CAPA 4.3
Product Code: TM-GBB-HICAPA43

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 850 g
Length: 199 mm
Capacity: 28 rds
Approx. Power: 290 fps
Power Source: HFC134a, Green Gas
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: Semi

SPECIFICATION
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A tactical version of Marui’s standard single stack 1911, it comes with a rubberized grip and larger 
beavertail.   Popular with customers employing the US Marine Corps loadout.
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Gas Pistols & SMGs

MEU Pistol (1911)
Product Code: TM-GBB-MEU

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 800 g
Length: 220 mm
Capacity: 28 rds
Approx. Power: 300 fps
Power Source: HFC134A, Green Gas
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: semi

SPECIFICATION
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The most popular and best selling gas blowback pistol of all time thanks to 
it’s affordable price and reliable performance.  This is also the most popular 
platform for IPSC pistols since the Marui hop-up system is so good and makes 
this gun extremely accurate.  Recoil performance is also very good, delivering 
a gratifying shooting experience.  Can safely operate on green gas.  Metal 
parts included : recoil spring guide rod, nickel plated hammer, adjustable rear 
sight, front sight, magazine catch, magazine, and frame with an ABS grip. The 
barrel is also handsomely nickel plated. Gun is acceptable weight thanks to the 
metal lower frame.   Includes a lower RIS rail (requires customer to drill and 
install themselves) into lower frame.   Key appeal is the massive number of 
after-market parts available to customize this pistol.  This is a anchor pistol for 
any serious retailer.
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Gas Pistols & SMGs

HI-CAPA 5.1
Product Code: TM-HICAP51

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 895 g
Length: 222 mm
Capacity: 31 rds
Approx. Power: 290 fps
Power Source: HFC134a, Green Gas
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: Semi

SPECIFICATION
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The Desert Warrior 4.3 was released during the war in the middle east, and was 
extremely popular during that period of time.  Essentially a commander sized 
single stack 1911 with Kimber grips and desert tan color scheme.   Featuring 
extra wide ambidextrous safety, Novak sights custom grip and a rail adaptor.
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Gas Pistols & SMGs

Desert Warrior 4.3
Product Code: TM-GBB-DSWR

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 820 g
Length: 203 mm
Capacity: 28+1 rds
Approx. Power: 280 fps
Power Source: HFC134A
Blowback: YES
Shooting Mode: SEMI

SPECIFICATION
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Gas Pistols & SMGs

AT4 Launcher w/ Fiberglass Tube (Airsoft Version)
Product Code: DF-SW060

Length: 1020mm
Weight: 6,700g
Feed system: DeepFire unique launch system
Bore diameter: 84mm 
Cartridge: bb shower / grenade launcher
Outer tube: reinforced smoothbore fiberglass
Sight:  range indicator iron sights

SPECIFICATION
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Gas Pistols & SMGs

M72A2 Launcher (Plastic / Metal)
Product Code: DF-SW005 / DF-SW006

Weight: 3,400 g
Length:	(extended) 918mm 
	 (closed) 655mm 
Caliber: 57mm Nerf Ball 
Capacity : 1

SPECIFICATION
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AEP | AEG

M4A1 Carbine (Silver Series)
Product Code: DF-SS001

Hop-Up: ADJUSTABLE
Weight: 2,620 g
Length: 885 mm
Capacity: 300 rds
Power: 330 fps
Battery Size: Crane Stock
Shooting Mode: Semi, Full Auto

SPECIFICATION
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Accessories

STUN Distraction Grenade 
(Airsoft Version)

Product Code: DF-SW027
M26 Gas Grenade

Product Code: DF-SW002

NEW HOP-UP 4 inch Outer Barrel Front Kit for AEG M4 series
(with 6.02mm Precision Inner Barrel)
Product Code: DF-CPO68

Titanium Piston V.2 (Half Teeth / 
Titanium)

Product Code: DF-CPP20

G21 SS 6.03mm Conversion Kit 
With 6mm Buffer (130mm) For 

Marushin G21
Product Code: DF-ACC51

WWII Model 24 Stielhandgranate 
Dummy Grenade
Product Code: DF-SW025
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Accessories

Daniel Defense SA80 / L85 RIS Rail
Product Code: MB-DD-SA80

Daniel Defense 7.62 Lite Rail 12inch
Product Code: MB-DD762L-12

9 inch Daniel Defense Lite Rail 
Picatinny Handguard (Black)
Product Code: MB-DD9

7 inch Daniel Defense Lite Rail Pica-
tinny Handguard (Black)

Product Code: MB-DD7

Daniel Defense 12inch FSP
Product Code: MB-DD12-FSP

Daniel Defense 7.62 Lite Rail 12inch
Product Code: MB-DD762L-12

Daniel Defense Licensed 
Modular Float Rail 12inch

Product Code: MB-DD-MFR12

Daniel Defense 7.62
Lite Rail 9inch

Product Code: MB-DD762LITE9
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235mm Precision Barrel Threaded Set for 
SOCOM GEAR | WE 1911 | MEU1 | MEU
Product Code: MB235BS

PWS Diablo
Compensator (Fully Licensed)

Product Code: MB-PWS-FH

Daniel Defense licensed
Outer Barrel 14.5inch (Government | Steel version)
Product Code: DD-BARREL-04-STEEL

PRI Gen III
delta rail 9 inch (black)
Product Code: MB-PRIGIIID9R-BK

Hitman M9 Comp for 
SOCOMGEAR | WE | KJW

Product Code: MB-HM9C

Ultimate 6.01mm
Tight Bore Barrel 7075 Aluminium (363mm)

Product Code: MB-ULT363

Troy Licensed TRX BattleRail 11 inch
with 3 bonus Quick-Attach Rail Sections
Product Code: MB-TRX-11

Noveske Rifleworks Free Float 10inch Handguard 
Rail for M4 Series AEG
Product Code: MB-NRH03

Daniel Defense Licensed
M4A1 12.5 Inch RIS II (Black)
Product Code: MB-MK18-DD12-BK

Black Python 6.03mm Tight 
Bore Barrel (363mm)
Product Code: MB-BP363

Accessories
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Precision 0.2g Dark Knight Tracer BB 
(Red) 2000rds (Bottle)

Product Code: MB-BB-DKT020-RD

Precision 0.43g Ultimate Heavy 
Sniper BB 2000 rds (Bottle)
Product Code: MB-BB-UH043

Precision 0.40g Ultimate Heavy 
Sniper BB 2000 rds (Bottle)

Product Code: MB-BB-UH040

M4 Metal Body ver.2 w/ self retaining pins 
and shortened stock tube (Troy Marking)

Product Code: MB-MB-TROY-V2

ACE SOCOM stock for M4 AEG 
(Black)
Product Code: MB-STOCK-SOCOM

Accessories

Spike’s Tactical M4 Metal Body Ver.2 
(with Ultimate Hop Up Unit)

Product Code: MB-MB-STV2

Spike Tactical HAVOC BB launcher 9inch
Product Code: MB-ST-9SLH-L

AGX Launcher (Light Edition)
Product Code: MB-AGXLIGHT
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Shotgun Shell SS6 (6mm) for Tanaka / 
Surgeon Shotguns
Product Code: MB-SHELL-SS6

USB Rechargable Chronograph
(Handheld Version)
Product Code: CHRONO-2

Gear & Piston Lubricant
Product Code: MB-GPLUB

Penpal Silicon Oil
Product Code: MB-PENPALOIL

Ultimate Silicone Oil (30ml)
Product Code: MB-OIL-01

Punisher Style Compensator for 
Socom Gear / WE 1911 (Silver)
Product Code: MB-PUNISHERCOMP-SV

Noveske Rifleworks Adjustable 
Gas Block for M4/M16

Product Code: MB-ACC-NVADJBLK

Hop Up C Clip
(4pcs / Nylon) for Ultimate Hop Up
Product Code: MB-HOP-CCLIP

Accessories

US A.P.S.A. (IPSC) Timer with stop plate
Product Code: APSATIMER-01

IPSC Aluminum Classic Popper 
Target (5-pack)
Product Code: MB-CLASSICPOPPER
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Accessories

Noveske KX3 Adjustable Amplifier 
Flash Hider (Black | CCW)
Product Code: MB-NOVESKX3-BK

Primary Weapons Aluminum DNTC Com-
pensator (Black / 14mm CW)

Product Code: MB-DNTC-04BK

JP Rifiles Style Flash Hider
Product Code: MB-JPFLAHIDER-01

PWS Diablo 
Compensator (Fully Licensed)
Product Code: MB-PWS-FH

Tracer Unit Gemtech Blackside
Product Code: MB-TRACER-GEMTECH

Gemtech Raptor-II Silencer
(QD for NP5 3-lug Adapter Only)

Product Code: MB-GRII

Tracer Unit Gemtech
Blackside FLARE Version

Product Code: MB-TRACER-GEMTECH-FLARE

Gemtech Halo Silencer
(2011 Version | Black)

Product Code: MB-GH2011-BK

Quicksilver Silencer (Shiny Silver)
Product Code: MB-ACC-QSSS

Surefire FA762SS 9.8
Product Code: MB-FA762SS
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Accessories

M583A1 96 rounds BB 
Shower (6mm)

Product Code: M583A1

M781 42 rounds Powerful 
BB Shower (8mm)

Product Code: M781

M922A1 120 rounds BB 
Shower (6mm)

Product Code: M922A1
Surefire Mini 5

Product Code: MB-MINI5

Stark SE-3 Vertical Grip
Product Code: MB-SE3-AS

Ultimate LiPo Battery - PX02 (Large Tri-Panel)
Product Code: MB-PX02

LFP 12.8v Battery
Product Code: MB-LFP-12.8
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grenades

Tornado Crash Impact Grenade

Tornado Grenade 

(Red)
Product Code: AI-TG-0007-CRH-RD

(Black)
Product Code: AI-TG-0007-CRH

(Blue)
Product Code: AI-TG-0007-BL

(Yellow)
Product Code: AI-TG-0007-YL

Timer Tornado Pins (5 in each)
Product Code: AI-ACC-TTP5

Timer Tornado Maintenance Kit
Product Code: AI-TTM-K

Timer Tornado
Distraction Device Kit
Product Code: AI-TTDD-K

Spoon Kit For Impact 
Tornado Grenade

Product Code: AI-IMP-SPOON

Airsoft Innovation makes the best grenades available today, with either impact 
triggered, or timer triggered.  Both models are engineered to be durable, reus-
able, and most of all, effective. The tough outer shell can survive hundreds of 
throws, the grenade can be filled with readily available cheap propane, and the 
patented, dual-spiral design ensures a 360 degree spread of 200 BBs.  Includes 
silicon oil lubrication for maintenance.  Distraction Device Kit (available sepa-
rately) can turn your grenade into a stun device generating close to 120dB of 
sound.  Extra pins and spoons are highly recommended since this is a consum-
able item.
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airsoft systems control unit

Product Code: ASYS-ASCU-V2

The Airsoft Systems ASCU II for Version 2 gearboxes 
purports to be a simple drop-in kit that will give your gun 
PTW-like performance, including a snappy, responsive 
trigger and programmable burst-modes. At less than £70 
from Redwolf Airsoft, this bold claims too good to be true...
Surely it’s not that simple, is it?

The ASCU makes the bold claim of giving an AEG theperformance of a PTW 
because it tackles the problemof harnessing the power of high voltage batteries 
moreintelligently, much like the PTW. Whilst a PTW might costup to as much as 
£1200, the ASCU will drop into an AEGof around £250, and only cost £70 itself, 
but what is it?Put simply, the ASCU is a string of electronic components that 
replaces the existing wiring in an AEGdirectly. You simply remove the old stuff, 
the basicswitch trigger with its fragile stop lever, the fiddly anti-reversal latch 
and the frustratingly tiny selector plate springs, and you replace them with a 
responsive micro-switch, a switching sensor unit and a controlboard including a 
MOSFE T. It all sounds very complex,but Airsoft Systems have done all the hard 
work for you, you don’t even need to get the soldering iron out.

In a few simple steps you can ditch the rudimentary technology of the AEG and 
move into the here-and-now, but does it make your gun into a Systema killer?
With the ASCU you get the following features:

• Computer controlled sector gear monitoring.
• Consistent cycle completion.
• No gearbox lock-ups.

• A realistic, crisp trigger, with shorter travel.
• Battery voltage monitoring.
• Programmable fire modes including:
	 -  Safe + Semi + Burst & Full Auto
	 -  Safe + Semi + Full Auto
	 -  Safe + Semi + Burst
	 -  Safe + Semi

With the raft of features on offer from the ASCU we can see why Airsoft 
Systems feel comfortable making such a bold claim, and after fitting one, we 
agree that the performance is certainly PTW-like. The trigger feels far better 
than a standard AEG , the response is much faster and the burst modes are 
astoundingly satisfying. The comfort of knowing your gun will always fire 
with a complete cycle, no matter how long you hold the trigger down is also a 
huge comfort. Even amid the stress of the skirmish field, the hastiest grab of 
the trigger won’t cause a potentially piston-stripping stuttered cycle. You gain 
the flexibility of being able to programme the fire modes on offer from the 
standard selector switch too, which is a simply matter of disconnecting and 
reconnecting the battery, and pulling the trigger and moving the fire selector in 

a certain sequence, following the indication of beeps emitted by the electronics 
safely stored inside your AEG . Single shot only games need never be an issue 
again, and setting your gun to the “safe+semi” mode renders it incapable of 
firing fully auto until you reprogram.
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10A, Hang Fat Industrial Building
550-556 Castle Peak Road
Cheung Sha Wan
Kowloon, Hong Kong
Telephone: +852 2857-7665
Fax: +852 2975-8305
Email: sales@redwolfairsoft.com

Address:
Unit C1, Northway Trading Estate, Northway Lane 
Tewkesbury, Gloucestershire 
GL20 8JH, UK
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Fax: 01684 273052 
Email: uksales@redwolfairsoft.com
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